13-02-2024 PAHSU, Solapur 1
Punyashlok Ahilyadevi Holkar Solapur University, Solapur
URL: http://su.digitaluniversity.ac
Result Ledger For
Faculty : Faculty of Science & Technology
Course : Master of Science
Course Code : MSC201
Mode of Learning : Regular

AM : Assessment Method
13-02-2024 PAHSU, Solapur 4
M.Sc. (with Credits) - Regular - CBCS Pattern 2020 - Botany - M.Sc.-II Sem-III HELD IN October 2023
D.B.F.Dayanand College of Arts and Science, Solapur, DBF
Seat No: 345805 PRN: 202201020039198 ELIG: E Statement No: College Code: DBF
1 Name: ATKAR SACHIN APPARAO
Code AM UA(Min) UA(Obt) CA(Min) CA(Obt) Total(Max) Total(Min) Total(Obt) Gr GP EGP Status Remarks
MSC24301 TH 32 29 8 12 100 -- 41 F 0 0 F FC,C
MSC24302 TH 32 12 8 10 100 -- 22 F 0 0 F FC,C
MSC24303 PR 16 21 4 6 50 -- 27 B 6 12 P E,C
MSC24304 PR 16 21 4 6 50 -- 27 B 6 12 P E,C
MSC24305 TW 10 16 25 -- 16 A 8 8 P E,C
MSC24306 TH 32 25 8 10 100 -- 35 F 0 0 F FC,C
MSC24310 PR 16 23 4 6 50 -- 29 B+ 7 14 P E,C
MSC24314 TH 32 17 8 10 100 -- 27 F 0 0 F FC,C
MSC24316 PR 16 24 4 6 50 -- 30 A 8 16 P E,C
Sem-III   Total Credit: 25   |  EGP: 62.00   |  SGPA: 2.48   |  Status: ATKT
Sem-I  (Seat No: 345805  Exam Event: OCT-2023 )   Total Credit: 25   |  EGP: 88.00   |  SGPA: 3.52   |  Status: ATKT
Sem-II  (Seat No: 345805  Exam Event: OCT-2023 )   Total Credit: 25   |  EGP: 87.00   |  SGPA: 3.48   |  Status: ATKT
Grand Total: 254/625 (Two Hundred Fifty Four)    |  Percentage: 40.64%    |  ECA Marks: NA (Balance Marks: Nil) |  Ordinance: NA

Sem-III   Total Credit: 25   |  EGP: 238.00   |  SGPA: 9.52   |  Status: Pass
Sem-I  (Seat No: 026920  Exam Event: OCT-2022 )   Total Credit: 25   |  EGP: 238.00   |  SGPA: 9.52   |  Status: Pass
Sem-II  (Seat No: 026920  Exam Event: MAR-2023 )   Total Credit: 25   |  EGP: 238.00   |  SGPA: 9.52   |  Status: Pass
Grand Total: 527/625 (Five Hundred Twenty Seven)    |  Percentage: 84.32%    |  ECA Marks: NA (Balance Marks: Nil) |  Ordinance: NA
Total Credits Earned: 25.00   | Total Earned Grade Points: 238.00   |  GPA/SGPA: 9.52   |  Status: Pass
13-02-2024 PAHSU, Solapur 6
M.Sc. (with Credits) - Regular - CBCS Pattern 2020 - Botany - M.Sc.-II Sem-III HELD IN October 2023
D.B.F.Dayanand College of Arts and Science, Solapur, DBF
Seat No: 345807 PRN: 202201020039629 ELIG: E Statement No: College Code: DBF
3 Name: FULARI BHAGYASHRI VIJAYKUMAR
Code AM UA(Min) UA(Obt) CA(Min) CA(Obt) Total(Max) Total(Min) Total(Obt) Gr GP EGP Status Remarks
MSC24301 TH 32 44 8 15 100 -- 59 B+ 7 28 P E,C
MSC24302 TH 32 52 8 15 100 -- 67 A 8 32 P E,C
MSC24303 PR 16 28 4 10 50 -- 38 A+ 9 18 P E,C
MSC24304 PR 16 34 4 10 50 -- 44 O 10 20 P E,C
MSC24305 TW 10 24 25 -- 24 O 10 10 P E,C
MSC24306 TH 32 59 8 18 100 -- 77 A+ 9 36 P E,C
MSC24310 PR 16 40 4 10 50 -- 50 O 10 20 P E,C
MSC24314 TH 32 *28 8 17 100 -- *45 C+ 5 20 P E,C
MSC24316 PR 16 38 4 10 50 -- 48 O 10 20 P E,C
Sem-III   Total Credit: 25   |  EGP: 204.00   |  SGPA: 8.16   |  Status: Pass
Sem-I  (Seat No: 345807  Exam Event: OCT-2023 )   Total Credit: 25   |  EGP: 194.00   |  SGPA: 7.76   |  Status: Pass
Sem-II  (Seat No: 026921  Exam Event: MAR-2023 )   Total Credit: 25   |  EGP: 184.00   |  SGPA: 7.36   |  Status: Pass
Grand Total: *452/625 (Four Hundred Fifty Two)    |  Percentage: 72.32%    |  ECA Marks: NA (Balance Marks: Nil) |  Ordinance: *O.96 (Mark/s 4)
Total Credits Earned: 25.00   | Total Earned Grade Points: 204.00   |  GPA/SGPA: 8.16   |  Status: Pass
13-02-2024 PAHSU, Solapur 7
M.Sc. (with Credits) - Regular - CBCS Pattern 2020 - Botany - M.Sc.-II Sem-III HELD IN October 2023
D.B.F.Dayanand College of Arts and Science, Solapur, DBF
Seat No: 345808 PRN: 202201020039204 ELIG: E Statement No: College Code: DBF
4 Name: JADHAV GAYATRI GANPAT
Code AM UA(Min) UA(Obt) CA(Min) CA(Obt) Total(Max) Total(Min) Total(Obt) Gr GP EGP Status Remarks
MSC24301 TH 32 43 8 16 100 -- 59 B+ 7 28 P E,C
MSC24302 TH 32 52 8 19 100 -- 71 A+ 9 36 P E,C
MSC24303 PR 16 34 4 10 50 -- 44 O 10 20 P E,C
MSC24304 PR 16 36 4 10 50 -- 46 O 10 20 P E,C
MSC24305 TW 10 25 25 -- 25 O 10 10 P E,C

MSC24316 PR 16 38 4 10 50 -- 48 O 10 20 P E,C
Sem-III   Total Credit: 25   |  EGP: 214.00   |  SGPA: 8.56   |  Status: Pass
Sem-I  (Seat No: 345809  Exam Event: OCT-2023 )   Total Credit: 25   |  EGP: 214.00   |  SGPA: 8.56   |  Status: Pass
Sem-II  (Seat No: 345809  Exam Event: OCT-2023 )   Total Credit: 25   |  EGP: 214.00   |  SGPA: 8.56   |  Status: Pass
Grand Total: *469/625 (Four Hundred Sixty Nine)    |  Percentage: 75.04%    |  ECA Marks: NA (Balance Marks: Nil) |  Ordinance: *O.96 (Mark/s 4)
Total Credits Earned: 25.00   | Total Earned Grade Points: 214.00   |  GPA/SGPA: 8.56   |  Status: Pass
13-02-2024 PAHSU, Solapur 9
M.Sc. (with Credits) - Regular - CBCS Pattern 2020 - Botany - M.Sc.-II Sem-III HELD IN October 2023
D.B.F.Dayanand College of Arts and Science, Solapur, DBF
Seat No: 345810 PRN: 202201020039620 ELIG: E Statement No: College Code: DBF
6 Name: KAMBLE SHREYA RAJU
Code AM UA(Min) UA(Obt) CA(Min) CA(Obt) Total(Max) Total(Min) Total(Obt) Gr GP EGP Status Remarks
MSC24301 TH 32 53 8 16 100 -- 69 A 8 32 P E,C
MSC24302 TH 32 69 8 20 100 -- 89 O 10 40 P E,C
MSC24303 PR 16 34 4 10 50 -- 44 O 10 20 P E,C
MSC24304 PR 16 34 4 9 50 -- 43 O 10 20 P E,C
MSC24305 TW 10 25 25 -- 25 O 10 10 P E,C
MSC24306 TH 32 71 8 19 100 -- 90 O 10 40 P E,C
MSC24310 PR 16 39 4 10 50 -- 49 O 10 20 P E,C
MSC24314 TH 32 44 8 18 100 -- 62 A 8 32 P E,C

Sem-I  (Seat No: 026926  Exam Event: OCT-2022 )   Total Credit: 25   |  EGP: 214.00   |  SGPA: 8.56   |  Status: Pass
Sem-II  (Seat No: 026926  Exam Event: MAR-2023 )   Total Credit: 25   |  EGP: 202.00   |  SGPA: 8.08   |  Status: Pass
Grand Total: 514/625 (Five Hundred Fourteen)    |  Percentage: 82.24%    |  ECA Marks: NA (Balance Marks: Nil) |  Ordinance: NA
Total Credits Earned: 25.00   | Total Earned Grade Points: 234.00   |  GPA/SGPA: 9.36   |  Status: Pass
13-02-2024 PAHSU, Solapur 11
M.Sc. (with Credits) - Regular - CBCS Pattern 2020 - Botany - M.Sc.-II Sem-III HELD IN October 2023
D.B.F.Dayanand College of Arts and Science, Solapur, DBF
Seat No: 345813 PRN: 202201020039253 ELIG: E Statement No: College Code: DBF
8 Name: NETAKE SNEHA DNYANDEV
Code AM UA(Min) UA(Obt) CA(Min) CA(Obt) Total(Max) Total(Min) Total(Obt) Gr GP EGP Status Remarks
MSC24301 TH 32 38 8 15 100 -- 53 B 6 24 P E,C
MSC24302 TH 32 57 8 13 100 -- 70 A+ 9 36 P E,C
MSC24303 PR 16 33 4 9 50 -- 42 O 10 20 P E,C
MSC24304 PR 16 35 4 9 50 -- 44 O 10 20 P E,C
MSC24305 TW 10 20 25 -- 20 O 10 10 P E,C
MSC24306 TH 32 38 8 14 100 -- 52 B 6 24 P E,C
MSC24310 PR 16 36 4 9 50 -- 45 O 10 20 P E,C
MSC24314 TH 32 *30 8 16 100 -- *46 C+ 5 20 P E,C
MSC24316 PR 16 35 4 10 50 -- 45 O 10 20 P E,C
Sem-III   Total Credit: 25   |  EGP: 194.00   |  SGPA: 7.76   |  Status: Pass

MSC24314 TH 32 23 8 17 100 -- 40 F 0 0 F FC,C
MSC24316 PR 16 39 4 10 50 -- 49 O 10 20 P E,C
Sem-III   Total Credit: 25   |  EGP: 194.00   |  SGPA: 7.76   |  Status: ATKT
Sem-I  (Seat No: 026930  Exam Event: OCT-2022 )   Total Credit: 25   |  EGP: 190.00   |  SGPA: 7.60   |  Status: Pass
Sem-II  (Seat No: 026930  Exam Event: MAR-2023 )   Total Credit: 25   |  EGP: 198.00   |  SGPA: 7.92   |  Status: Pass
Grand Total: 455/625 (Four Hundred Fifty Five)    |  Percentage: 72.80%    |  ECA Marks: NA (Balance Marks: Nil) |  Ordinance: NA
Total Credits Earned: 25.00   | Total Earned Grade Points: 194.00   |  GPA/SGPA: 7.76   |  Status: ATKT
13-02-2024 PAHSU, Solapur 13
M.Sc. (with Credits) - Regular - CBCS Pattern 2020 - Botany - M.Sc.-II Sem-III HELD IN October 2023
D.B.F.Dayanand College of Arts and Science, Solapur, DBF
Seat No: 345815 PRN: 202201020039256 ELIG: E Statement No: College Code: DBF
10 Name: SADAFULE MRUNALINI MADHUSUDAN
Code AM UA(Min) UA(Obt) CA(Min) CA(Obt) Total(Max) Total(Min) Total(Obt) Gr GP EGP Status Remarks
MSC24301 TH 32 23 8 13 100 -- 36 F 0 0 F FC,C
MSC24302 TH 32 42 8 13 100 -- 55 B+ 7 28 P E,C
MSC24303 PR 16 30 4 8 50 -- 38 A+ 9 18 P E,C
MSC24304 PR 16 35 4 8 50 -- 43 O 10 20 P E,C
MSC24305 TW 10 20 25 -- 20 O 10 10 P E,C
MSC24306 TH 32 47 8 10 100 -- 57 B+ 7 28 P E,C
MSC24310 PR 16 33 4 8 50 -- 41 O 10 20 P E,C

MSC24310 PR 16 21 4 7 50 -- 28 B+ 7 14 P E,C
MSC24314 TH 32 22 8 10 100 -- 32 F 0 0 F FC,C
MSC24316 PR 16 25 4 7 50 -- 32 A 8 16 P E,C
Sem-III   Total Credit: 25   |  EGP: 83.00   |  SGPA: 3.32   |  Status: ATKT
Sem-I  (Seat No: 026934  Exam Event: OCT-2022 )   Total Credit: 25   |  EGP: 136.00   |  SGPA: 5.44   |  Status: Pass
Sem-II  (Seat No: 026934  Exam Event: MAR-2023 )   Total Credit: 25   |  EGP: 129.00   |  SGPA: 5.16   |  Status: Pass
Grand Total: 282/625 (Two Hundred Eighty Two)    |  Percentage: 45.12%    |  ECA Marks: NA (Balance Marks: Nil) |  Ordinance: NA
Total Credits Earned: 25.00   | Total Earned Grade Points: 83.00   |  GPA/SGPA: 3.32   |  Status: ATKT
13-02-2024 PAHSU, Solapur 16
M.Sc. (with Credits) - Regular - CBCS Pattern 2020 - Botany - M.Sc.-II Sem-III HELD IN October 2023
D.B.F.Dayanand College of Arts and Science, Solapur, DBF
Seat No: 345818 PRN: 202201020039703 ELIG: E Statement No: College Code: DBF
13 Name: SHAIKH HUMERA SHAKEELMIYAN
Code AM UA(Min) UA(Obt) CA(Min) CA(Obt) Total(Max) Total(Min) Total(Obt) Gr GP EGP Status Remarks
MSC24301 TH 32 36 8 16 100 -- 52 B 6 24 P E,C
MSC24302 TH 32 41 8 10 100 -- 51 B 6 24 P E,C
MSC24303 PR 16 30 4 8 50 -- 38 A+ 9 18 P E,C
MSC24304 PR 16 36 4 8 50 -- 44 O 10 20 P E,C
MSC24305 TW 10 20 25 -- 20 O 10 10 P E,C
MSC24306 TH 32 34 8 12 100 -- 46 C+ 5 20 P E,C

Grand Total: 351/625 (Three Hundred Fifty One)    |  Percentage: 56.16%    |  ECA Marks: NA (Balance Marks: Nil) |  Ordinance: NA
Total Credits Earned: 25.00   | Total Earned Grade Points: 130.00   |  GPA/SGPA: 5.20   |  Status: ATKT
13-02-2024 PAHSU, Solapur 19
M.Sc. (with Credits) - Regular - CBCS Pattern 2020 - Botany - M.Sc.-II Sem-III HELD IN October 2023
D.B.F.Dayanand College of Arts and Science, Solapur, DBF
Seat No: 347756 PRN: 202201020039190 ELIG: E Statement No: College Code: DBF
16 Name: MANGALPALLI ROHIT PRABHAKAR
Code AM UA(Min) UA(Obt) CA(Min) CA(Obt) Total(Max) Total(Min) Total(Obt) Gr GP EGP Status Remarks
MSC24301 TH 32 29 8 10 100 -- 39 F 0 0 F FC,C
MSC24302 TH 32 25 8 10 100 -- 35 F 0 0 F FC,C
MSC24303 PR 16 18 4 6 50 -- 24 C+ 5 10 P E,C
MSC24304 PR 16 22 4 6 50 -- 28 B+ 7 14 P E,C
MSC24305 TW 10 19 25 -- 19 A+ 9 9 P E,C
MSC24306 TH 32 28 8 12 100 -- 40 F 0 0 F FC,C
MSC24310 PR 16 28 4 7 50 -- 35 A+ 9 18 P E,C
MSC24314 TH 32 24 8 10 100 -- 34 F 0 0 F FC,C
MSC24316 PR 16 23 4 6 50 -- 29 B+ 7 14 P E,C
Sem-III   Total Credit: 25   |  EGP: 65.00   |  SGPA: 2.60   |  Status: ATKT
Sem-I  (Seat No: 347756  Exam Event: OCT-2023 )   Total Credit: 25   |  EGP: 148.00   |  SGPA: 5.92   |  Status: ATKT
Sem-II  (Seat No: 347756  Exam Event: OCT-2023 )   Total Credit: 25   |  EGP: 115.00   |  SGPA: 4.60   |  Status: Pass

Sem-I  (Seat No: 003768  Exam Event: OCT-2022 )   Total Credit: 25   |  EGP: 226.00   |  SGPA: 9.04   |  Status: Pass
Sem-II  (Seat No: 003768  Exam Event: MAR-2023 )   Total Credit: 25   |  EGP: 242.00   |  SGPA: 9.68   |  Status: Pass
Grand Total: 548/625 (Five Hundred Forty Eight)    |  Percentage: 87.68%    |  ECA Marks: NA (Balance Marks: Nil) |  Ordinance: NA
Total Credits Earned: 25.00   | Total Earned Grade Points: 242.00   |  GPA/SGPA: 9.68   |  Status: Pass
13-02-2024 PAHSU, Solapur 30
M.Sc. (with Credits) - Regular - CBCS Pattern 2020 - Botany - M.Sc.-II Sem-III HELD IN October 2023
Shri Shivaji Mahavidyalaya, Barshi, SMB
Seat No: 337715 PRN: 202201082040707 ELIG: P Statement No: College Code: SMB
27 Name: YELPALE PRIYANKA RAMCHANDRA
Code AM UA(Min) UA(Obt) CA(Min) CA(Obt) Total(Max) Total(Min) Total(Obt) Gr GP EGP Status Remarks
MSC24301 TH 32 11 8 14 100 -- 25 F 0 0 F FC,C
MSC24302 TH 32 22 8 10 100 -- 32 F 0 0 F FC,C
MSC24303 PR 16 33 4 9 50 -- 42 O 10 20 P E,C
MSC24304 PR 16 33 4 8 50 -- 41 O 10 20 P E,C
MSC24305 TW 10 23 25 -- 23 O 10 10 P E,C
MSC24307 TH 32 38 8 14 100 -- 52 B 6 24 P E,C
MSC24311 PR 16 31 4 9 50 -- 40 O 10 20 P E,C
MSC24315 TH 32 42 8 15 100 -- 57 B+ 7 28 P E,C
MSC24317 PR 16 34 8 8 50 -- 42 O 10 20 P E,C
Sem-III   Total Credit: 25   |  EGP: 142.00   |  SGPA: 5.68   |  Status: ATKT